DC/DC Converters
TDR 3WI Series, 3 Watt
Features
◆	 Compact design in SMD or DIP package
◆	 Ultra wide 4:1 input voltage range
◆	 Fully regulated outputs
◆	 Low ripple and noise

A TDR-3WI converter is the ideal solution for space critical high end applications in
communication equipment, instrumentation and industrial electronics.
Order code
DIP models
Order code
SMD models
Input voltage range Output voltage
Output current
max.
Efficiency typ.
TDR 3-1211WI TDR 3-1211WISM 	 5.0 VDC 	 600 mA 81 %
TDR 3-1212WI TDR 3-1212WISM 	 12 VDC 	 250 mA 82 %
TDR 3-1213WI TDR 3-1213WISM 4.5 – 18 VDC 	 15 VDC 	 200 mA 82 %
TDR 3-1222WI TDR 3-1222WISM (12 VDC nominal) 	 ±12 VDC 	 ±125 mA 82 %
TDR 3-1223WI TDR 3-1223WISM 	 ±15 VDC 	 ±100 mA 81 %
TDR 3-2411WI TDR 3-2411WISM 	 5.0 VDC 	 600 mA 80 %
TDR 3-2412WI TDR 3-2412WISM 	 12 VDC 	 250 mA 82 %
TDR 3-2413WI TDR 3-2413WISM 9 – 36 VDC 	 15 VDC 	 200 mA 82 %
TDR 3-2422WI TDR 3-2422WISM (24 VDC nominal) 	 ±12 VDC 	 ±125 mA 82 %